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DIMENSIONES

SEINECA | OEM: 4861480AA

SAF-L-5666

Filtro de aire para auto: filtro de papel de dta
calidad, compatible con lamayoria de los
vehiculos.

Largo mm. 236

Anchomm. 214

APLICACIONES

Altomm. 40



https://wa.me/51998196731/?text=Hola, deseo más información SAF-L-5666

Marca
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE

VOLKSWAGEN

EQUIVALENCIAS

Modelo

200

Cirrus

Grand Voyager
sebring

town & country
Voyager
JOURNEY

GRAND CARAVAN

Routan

Afio

2007-2014
2007-2014
2001-2007
2007-2014
2008-2015
2001-2010
2008-2012
2000-2005
2008-2010

Marca
SAKURA
WIX
AZUMI
DARUMA

Cadigo
A-6611
42389
A53199
DA-7984



